
Manufacturer Dealer's Name Tax ID Business Class Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone Number Fax Number Dealer Website

Dealer Docs/Alt 

Bid Submission

Special-T Academy Furniture and Supplies 45-5108497 SBE Howard Schreiber howard@academyfurn.com 519 Dowd Avenue, Elizabeth, NJ 07201 877-687-2223 877-687-2223 www.academyfurniture.com

Docs submitted 

w/another bid

Special-T Allstate Office Interiors Mickey Spooner Mickey@allstateofficeint.com 113 North Gold Drive, Robbinsville, New Jersey 08691 732- 438-1244 www.allstateofficeint.com

Docs submitted 

w/another bid

Special-T Bellia Office Furniture, Inc. 22-3413845
SBE

Anthony K. Bellia akbellia@bellia.net 1047 N. Broad St. Woodbury, NJ 08096 856-845-2234 www.bellia.net

Docs submitted 

w/another bid

Special-T Commercial Furniture Interiors Jeffrey Kopelman jkopelman@cfioffice.com 1154 Rt 22 West, Mountainside, NJ 07092 908-518-1670 908-654-8436 www.cfioffice.com

Docs submitted 

w/another bid

Special-T Dancker LLC 13-5021075 Valerie Santanasto vsantanasto@dancker.com 291 Evans Way, Somerville, NJ 08876 (908) 231-1600 www.dancker.com

Docs submitted 

w/another bid

Special-T

GM Office Furniture dba Total Office 

Interiors Stan Potash stanley@bilofficefurniture.com 567 Commerce Street, Franklin lakes, NJ 07417 201-651-0700 https://www.gmbi.net/

Docs submitted 

w/another bid

Special-T Hertz Furniture Avi Goldstein 170 Wiliams Drive, Ramsey, NJ  07446 800-526-4677 www.hertzfurniture.com

Docs submitted 

w/another bid

Special-T Image Office Environments, LLC 203069688 WBE Tricia Patricco, Pres tpatricco@image-office.com 1154 Route 22, Mountainside, NJ 07092 908-301-0074 908-301-0076 www.image-office.com

part of Comm 

Furniture Interiors-

Docs submitted 

w/another bid

Special-T Innovative Commercial Interiors 22-2865873 SBE Brett Margulis brett@icifuniture.com 806 Silvia Street, West Trenton, NJ 08628 609-538-8800 609-406-7978 www.icifurniture.com

Docs submitted 

w/another bid

Special-T J C Office Consultants 27-1355225 Jackie Orlando jackie@jcofficeconsultants.com 242 Union Avenue, Somerville, NJ 08876 908-842-2150 www.jcofficeconsultants.com

Docs submitted 

w/another bid

Special-T Johnson Business Products, Inc. 22-196628 SBE Steven Gerszberg sgerszberg@johnson-usa.com 301 Greenwood Ave., Midland Park, NJ 07432 201-422-6600 201-422-6666 www.johnson-usa.com

Docs submitted 

w/another bid

Special-T Lee Distributors Jim Lancellotti leedist@warwick.net 519 State Route 515, Vernon, NJ  07462 973-764-9191

Docs submitted 

w/another bid

Special-T Nickerson NJ Inc. Anne Mazer amazer@nickersonnj.com 515 Union Avenue, Union Beach, NJ  07735 732-721-0115

Docs submitted 

w/another bid

Special-T Paper Clips Inc. 223680534 SBE Seema Mahbubani Seema@paperclipsinc.com PO Box 402, Wood Ridge, NJ 07075 201.393.9004 201.393.9005 www.paperclipsinc.com

Docs submitted 

w/another bid

Special-T

Saveon Stationary Co., Inc. Dba 

Maco Office Source 221-529247 SBE Sharon Reissman Info@macooffice.com 1000 Kennedy Boulevard, Union City NJ 07087 201-867-3309 www.macooffice.com

Docs submitted 

w/another bid

Special-T Tanner North Jersey Furniture, LLC 82-2417386 SBE Mary Ann Engle maryann@tannernj.com 1251 Lakewood-Farmingdale Road, Howell, NJ  07731 732-886-9660 732-886-3629 www.tannernj.com

Docs submitted 

w/another bid

Special-T The Pizzuto Group, Inc. 47-4192962 SBE Robert Pizzuto robert@thepizzutogroup.com 702 Neill Court, Oradell NJ 07649 201-300-7280 www.thepizzutogroup.com

Docs submitted 

w/another bid

Special-T W B Mason David Bieler 535 Secaucus Road, Secaucus, NJ  07094 201-852-0344 www.wbmason.com

Docs submitted 

w/another bid

 

Req to Add 

7.28.20 RFS Commercial, Inc. Melinda Lopez mlopez@rfscommercial.com 280 N. Midland Avenue, Bldg M, Saddle Brook, NJ 07663 201-796-0006 201-796-0093 www.rfscommercial.com 

Docs submitted 

w/another bid

ALL DEALER DOCUMENTATION PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED TO ESCNJ BY SPEACIAL-T OR BY AUTH DEALER DIRECTLY
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Personal Protection Equipment and Related Products

mailto:Mickey@allstateofficeint.com
https://protect-us.mimecast.com/s/X4clC9r7YpfRMqyS1mZ6B?domain=allstateofficeint.com

